City of Philadelphia

City Council Chief Clerk's Office 402 City Hall Philadelphia, PA 19107

Legislation Details

File #: 020512 Version: 0 Name:

Type: Privileged Resolution Status: ENACTED

File created: 9/12/2002 In control: CITY COUNCIL

On agenda: Final action: 9/12/2002

Title: Honoring the memory of General Friedrich Wilhelm von Steuben and designating the area of 22nd

Street and Benjamin Franklin Parkway as "Steuben Paltz" in celebration of the Thirty Second Annual

Steuben Day Parade to be held on Saturday, September 28, 2002.

Sponsors: Councilmember Krajewski, Councilmember Rizzo, Council President Verna, Councilmember Goode,

Councilmember Blackwell, Councilmember Tasco, Councilmember Reynolds Brown, Councilmember Clarke, Councilmember Ortiz, Councilmember DiCicco, Councilmember Kenney, Councilmember Mariano, Councilmember Miller, Councilmember Nutter, Councilmember O'Neill, Councilmember

Longstreth

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Resolution No. 02051200.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result	Tally
9/12/2002	0	CITY COUNCIL	ADOPTED		
9/12/2002	0	CITY COUNCIL	READ		
9/12/2002	0	CITY COUNCIL	Introduced	Pass	